
Ergebnisse Einzelwertung

Allgemeine Klasse
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Gesamt

1 Zöchmeister Ernst A KSV SIE 46 37 41 41 42 49 45 46 347
2 Saibel Manfred A SSV13 42 41 44 46 43 42 43 45 346
3 Falb Daniel A SSV13 42 37 43 43 41 43 46 46 341
4 Nikolova Desislava A BBSV 46 45 37 45 39 40 42 45 339
5 Krickl-Czaker Sonja A KSV SIE 45 39 46 44 41 43 40 40 338
6 Falb Benjamin A SSV13 46 46 42 38 39 42 36 41 330
7 Maierhofer Peter A KSV SIE 42 38 44 44 38 45 36 41 328
8 Hauk Michael A KSV SIE 45 43 41 42 36 41 40 37 325
9 Stuller Irene A PSV 36 39 44 39 43 40 43 39 323

10 Saibel Walter A SSV13 37 34 39 36 40 41 40 34 301

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Gesamt

1 Weiser Günter S1 PSV 42 44 45 44 44 47 46 45 357
2 Bogenreiter Franz S1 KSV SIE 41 43 45 40 39 42 41 42 333
3 Widter Wolfgang S1 PSV 46 44 42 42 43 40 31 45 333
4 Flagge Karl-Heinz S1 BBSV 39 40 39 43 41 43 41 43 329
5 Khutter Wolfgang S1 SAE 43 40 34 41 38 42 45 43 326
6 Schuh Manfred S1 PSV 34 43 43 44 44 34 41 41 324
7 Prinkel Kurt S1 PSV 40 46 37 42 42 41 34 40 322
8 Dyrcz Emil S1 PSV 45 47 34 38 39 37 39 37 316
9 Kauba August S1 BBSV 27 38 31 35 38 34 36 40 279

10 Riedel Roman S1 PSV DNS

Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Gesamt

1 Gretzmacher Ralph S2 PSV 39 41 38 44 43 38 41 40 324
2 Caithaml Hans S2 PSV 33 42 44 43 42 38 40 39 321
3 Cook Anthony S3 SAE 35 32 39 40 37 40 42 36 301
4 Kluges Franz S2 SAE 39 21 37 39 30 35 40 40 281
5 Walser-Unger Reinhard S2 KSV SIE 39 36 33 36 29 37 31 37 278
6 Kislic Franz S2 BBSV 23 19 30 38 35 30 38 36 249
7 Zemanek Hans S3 SAE 29 37 28 34 21 22 36 39 246
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1 SSV 13 I Falb Daniel 42 37 43 43 41 43 46 46 341
Saibel Manfred 42 41 44 46 43 42 43 45 346 687

2 PSV I Weiser Günter 42 44 45 44 44 47 46 45 357
Dyrcz Emil 45 47 34 38 39 37 39 37 316 673

3 KSV SIE I Hauk Michael 45 43 41 42 36 41 40 37 325
Zöchmeister Ernst 46 37 41 41 42 49 45 46 347 672

4 KSV SIE II Krickl-Czaker Sonja 45 39 46 44 41 43 40 40 338
Maierhofer Peter 42 38 44 44 38 45 36 41 328 666

5 PSV II Widter Wolfgang 46 44 42 42 43 40 31 45 333
Prinkel Kurt 40 46 37 42 42 41 34 40 322 655

6 PSV III Schuh Manfred 34 43 43 44 44 34 41 41 324
Caithaml Hans 33 42 44 43 42 38 40 39 321 645

7 SSV 13 II Saibel Walter 37 34 39 36 40 41 40 34 301
Falb Benjamin 46 46 42 38 39 42 36 41 330 631

8 BBSV Nikolova Desislava 46 45 37 45 39 40 42 45 339
Kauba August 27 38 31 35 38 34 36 40 279 618

9 KSV SIE III Bogenreiter Franz 41 43 45 40 39 42 41 42 333
Walser-Unger Reinhard 39 36 33 36 29 37 31 37 278 611

10 SAE Khutter Wolfgang 43 40 34 41 38 42 45 43 326
Kluges Franz 39 21 37 39 30 35 40 40 281 607

Ergebnisse Teamwertung
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